
As of April 1, 2025 

CLA Admissions for AY2026 Onward (Official Announcement) 

 

The College of Liberal Arts (CLA) officially announces the admissions overview for 

AY2026 and beyond as follows: 

Method Category Quota 

General Admissions 

 

Humanities and Social Sciences Selection 

Mathematical and Natural Sciences 

Selection  

Japanese/English Bilingual Interview 

External English Exams  

(Transfer included in General Admissions) 

110 

40 

 

20 

10 

Subtotal 180 

Holistic Admissions 

 

＜April Entry Commitment＞ 

External English Exams 

Science and Math Inquiry 

IB Diploma Program 

＜April Entry＞  

Mature Students 

Returnees 

＜April/September Entry＞  

EJU-based 

English Language Based Admissions  

(Transfer included in ELBA) 

 

60 

5 

10 

 

5 

35 

 

15 

100 

Subtotal 230 

Recommendation 

Based Admissions 

 

＜April Entry Commitment＞  

ICU High School 

Designated Schools 

ACSJ Member Schools 

＜April/September Entry Commitment> 

ELBA Recommendees 

 

 

80 

70 

50 

 

10 

 Subtotal 210 

Quota (Total) 620 

 【Contact】 

Admissions Center, International Christian University 

3-10-2, Osawa, Mitaka, Tokyo 181-8585 Japan 

Email: admissions-center@icu.ac.jp 


