CLA Admissions for AY2026 Onward (Official Announcement)

The College of Liberal Arts (CLA) officially announces the admissions overview for AY2026 and beyond as follows:

Method	Category	Quota
General Admissions	Humanities and Social Sciences Selection	110
	Mathematical and Natural Sciences	40
	Selection	
	Japanese/English Bilingual Interview	20
	External English Exams	10
	(Transfer included in General Admissions)	Subtotal 180
Holistic Admissions	<april commitment="" entry=""></april>	
	External English Exams	60
	Science and Math Inquiry	5
	IB Diploma Program	10
	<april entry=""></april>	
	Mature Students	5
	Returnees	35
	<april entry="" september=""></april>	
	EJU-based	15
	English Language Based Admissions	100
	(Transfer included in ELBA)	Subtotal 230
Recommendation	<april commitment="" entry=""></april>	
Based Admissions	ICU High School	80
	Designated Schools	70
	ACSJ Member Schools	50
	<april commitment="" entry="" september=""></april>	
	ELBA Recommendees	10
		Subtotal 210
Quota (Total)		620

[Contact]

Admissions Center, International Christian University 3-10-2, Osawa, Mitaka, Tokyo 181-8585 Japan Email: <u>admissions-center@icu.ac.jp</u>